
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Mobilization Mon 2/1/16 Tue 2/9/16
2 EXCEL GAS (300 & 400 Block) Wed 2/10/16 Tue 4/12/16

3 Gas Relocation/ Replacement - 300 Block Wed 2/10/16 Tue 3/15/16
4 Gas Relocation - 400 Block Wed 3/16/16 Tue 4/12/16
5 300 BLOCK Wed 3/2/16 Tue 6/21/16

6 LPC / Comcast/ Century Link Wed 3/2/16 Tue 3/29/16
7 Alley & Breezeway Reconstruction Wed 3/30/16 Tue 6/21/16
8 400 BLOCK Wed 5/25/16 Tue 9/13/16

9 LPC / Comcast/ Century Link Wed 5/25/16 Tue 6/21/16
10 Alley & Breezeway Reconstruction Wed 6/22/16 Tue 9/13/16
11 500 BLOCK Wed 8/17/16 Tue 11/22/16

12 LPC / Comcast/ Century Link Wed 8/17/16 Tue 9/20/16
13 Alley & Breezeway Reconstruction Wed 9/14/16 Tue 11/22/16
14 PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS Wed 8/31/16 Tue 9/13/16

15 FINAL LANDSCAPING (IF REQUIRED) Mon 4/3/17 Fri 4/28/17

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter

LONGMONT DOWNTOWN ALLEY IMPROVEMENTS
Phase 2 - West Side 3rd Ave. to 6th Ave.

City of Longmont


